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
now. $300 + util. Close to UO. No 
pets. Contact Erin 345-5067. 
2 blocks from UO. $250/mo. + utis. 
Share 4 bdrm house with 3 others. 
686-5743 or 344-0000. 

2001-2002 School Year 
Female roommate to live in 

Chase Village 2 bdrm, 2 bath 
Af prox. $350/mo. -(-utility 

Call 541-912-8367 
Female seeks 1 female summer 
roommate. 3 bdrm. turn, house. 19th 
& University. W/D. $250/mo. + utils. 
485-4300, 
Two RMs for 3BR house in South- 
east Eugene, near markets and on 
bus line. Non-smoking preferred, no 
pets please. Rent $300/month (may 
go down in August), you pay 1/3 util- 
ities. Move in June 16. Call 345- 
1595, leave message on Jack’s 
mailbox. 
Campus is only a few steps from 
home if you live at the co-ops! Take 
a tour today! Call 683-1112. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Jewish Student Union nominations 

Thursday, May 17 at 5:45 pm 
in the Multicultural Center 

285 SERVICES 
24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

Editing/Proofreading 
By former English instructor. 

Papers, theses, articles. 
APA, MLA, UO, Chicago styles. 
Campus pickup. Call 344-8386 

Problems? Call the U of O 
Crisis Line for free, anonymous 

counseling. M-F, 5 pm-8 am 
24 hrs/day weekends. 346-4488 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. Free 
pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

Is Aries due for 
a pay raise? 
HOROSCOPE. 

ODE CLASSIFIEDS. 

25009814 

Summer Fall 

.$265 $395 

Across From the Music Building 

Ridgewood Apartments (unfurnished) 
942 E. 18th *343-6000 

Reserving for Summer or Summer + Fall Only. 

Crossword 

Solutions 

ACROSS 
1 Prohibition grp. 
5 Residence 

10 Goldblum of 
“The Fly" 

14 Pressing need? 
15 Asian peninsula 
16 Spicy stew 
17 Broadcast 
18 Second-story 

man 
20 Fencing foils 
22 Mach+ jet 
23 Missouri feeder 
24 Write again from 

scratch 
26 Bro’s sib 
28 Rock overhang 
30 Champagne 

cocktail 
35 Terrorist's 

cousin 
38 Spoke cat 
39 Ukraine capital 
40 Snow unit 
42 Agrippina’s son 
43 Lacking 
45 Ruehl of "The 

Fisher King" 
47 Chafing dish fuel 
48 Lamb output 
49 Writer Tan 
51 Made to join a 

mortise 
55 Stern or Babel 
59 Rower’s need 
61 Barter 
62 Female torch 

singers 
65 Murder 
66 “Smoke Gets in 

Ybur Eyes" guy 
67 Steps over a 

68 CPR specialists 
69 Barks shrilly 
70 Another part of 

the plan 
71 Get to one's feet 

DOWN 
1 More prudent 
2 French pancake 
3 Added shading 
4 Hidden 
5 Dog-breeders’ 

org. 

6 Vainglorious 
7 Table scraps 
8 lOUs 
9 Nice water? 

10 Nudges 
11 Ms. Fitzgerald 
12 Marking device 
13 Get along 
19 Comic 

O’Donnell 
21 Old sailor 
25 Feudal lord's 

estate 
27 Plunge into 

water 
29 Box in 
31 Payment-by-mail 

method 
32 Was in the red 
33 Withered 
34 Commotions 
35 Hits the slopes 
36 “_Misbehavin’" 
37 Nota (note 

well) 
41 Small falcons 
44 Put on a play 

46 Quitter's word 
50 Green years 
52 Wynonna’s mom 
53 Redacts 
54 Thick 
55 Gooey 
56 Mets stadium 

57 Org. for seniors 
58 Miller and Jillian 
60 Largest 

iandmass 
63 Clairvoyant's 

letters 
64 Get the point 


